SERVICE PROPERTIES TRUST

SERVICE PROPERTIES TRUST

ISIN: US81761L1026

Overview

2024/07/17 11:42:30

Price
5.398 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.37% (-0.02)

US81761L1026
SvC

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

896 EUR

S&P 500

5.344 EUR (1,124)
5.394 EUR (1,113)
5.398 EUR

5.398 EUR

5.398 EUR

5.418 EUR

5.398 EUR

100

539.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US81761L1026&ID_NOTATION=269518413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US81761L1026&ID_NOTATION=269518413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c9511f2e81c68ea3dc8d1b2974c76d714f70788ea6e08ecbef5f770fd1ef40e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67f8f2c48f30adc2a&time=1721301895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b304d1ec3d41d2fde752db20ce9eabee02c44ffd6787b85e247f4186854694d2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f2bfc46e908470547&time=1721301895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58a8e43e15ef2b4029e54b5a005edbde5beb721e298c88d29b134db48dbbdb49&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0646e0116b10f7bd1&time=1721301895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4842eed9484c0482fc68bed6375384f609c1f617698d93dde530a3e512d6f818&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=01627e432e1929ead&time=1721301895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d5565892ca9443958c629be153234f36e8a8018bdba61c24b5bcc9753e073b5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c76dcf6b2d5fbd2a&time=1721301895&tool=RSC

SERVICE PROPERTIES TRUST

Details

2024/07/17 11:42:30

Price
5.398 EUR

Difference © -037%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN US81761L1026
Symbol SvVC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 896 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 5.344 EUR (1,124)
Ask (Ask size) 5.394 EUR (1,113)
Open 5.398 EUR
High 5.398 EUR
Low 5.398 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.418 EUR
VWAP 5.398 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 539.80
Number of trades 1
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf(%)  -27.47% -30.98% -45.48%
Perf(abs.) -2.05 243  -452
Beta 1.00 1.25 1.58

Volatility 36.50 33.33 46.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.043 EUR (1,542)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.731 EUR (917)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.472 EUR (2,025)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.539 EUR (1,140)
YTD High | date 7.830 EUR (2024/01/03)
YTD Low | date 4.504 EUR (2024/06/17)
52 Weeks High | date 8.220 EUR (2023/07/19)
52 Weeks Low | date 4.504 EUR (2024/06/17)
All listings for SERVICE PROPERTIES TRUST
Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/07/17 11:42 5.398 EUR 0.00 1
Stuttgart 2024/07/17 08:03 5.374 EUR 0.00 1
Nasdaq 2024/07/16 22:00 5.89 USD 9.62 11,936
Munich 2024/07/17 08:01 5.364 EUR 0.00 1
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:05 5.374 EUR 0.00 1
Duesseldorf  2024/07/17 09:10 5.36 EUR 0.00 2
Berlin 2024/07/17 13:08 5.37 EUR 0.00 8
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269518413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291937564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268224967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274312463

SERVICE PROPERTIES TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

SERVICE

PROFPERTIES TRUST

Contact Details

SERVICE PROPERTIES TRUST

Two Newton Place, Washington Street 255

02458-1634 Newton

Telefon: +1 617-964-8389
Fax: +1 617-796-8232
E-mail: info@svcreit.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Adam Portnoy Chairman of Board of

Directors

Donna Member of Board of

Fraiche Directors

John Member of Board of

Harrington Directors

John Murray  Member of Board of
Directors

Laurie Burns  Member of Board of
Directors

Rajan Penkar Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Cramer Directors

William Member of Board of

Lamkin Directors

Brian E. Member of Executive

Donley Committee

Jennifer B. Member of Executive

Clark Committee

John G. Member of Executive

Murray Committee

Todd Member of Executive

Hargreaves Committee

Vern D. Larkin Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@svcreit.com
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